:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7113341

Aug 16, 2023 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 222,291 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 171717 - 0.015326466 ETH®
27.70 USD

2 171718 - 0.015395819 ETH®
27.83 USD

3 171719 - 0.015315089 ETH&®
27.68 USD

4 171720 - 0.015295258 ETH&
27.65 USD

S 171721 - 0.015306382 ETH®
27.67 USD

6 171723 - 0.015393138 ETH®
27.82 USD

7 171724 - 0.015316410 ETH®
27.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7113341
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/222291
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171717
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171718
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171719
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171720
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171721
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171723
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171724

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

171725

171726

171727

171728

171729

171730

171732

171733

Validator Id

555736

Amount

- 0.015251081
27.57 USD

- 0.015360264
27.76 USD

- 0.015350715
27.75 USD

- 0.015334284
27.72 USD

- 0.015356818
27.76 USD

- 0.015340043
27.73 USD

- 0.015257468
27.58 USD

- 0.015404599
27.84 USD

- 0.015296055
27.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.038093459
68.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171725
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171726
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171727
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171728
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171729
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171730
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171731
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171732
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/171733
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/555736

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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